,:7 NaijaHouses

IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 260,000,000.00

Mobile: 08182289415
Office:

Fax:
cnaprimeltd@gmail.com

CNA PRIME

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/cnaprimeltd@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1019 days

BRAND NEW 5 BEDROOM DETACHED DUPLEX WITH A ROOM BQ LOCATION: IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS
PRICE: 260M FEATURE: GATED ESTATE SPACIOUS COMPOUND 2 FLOORS FULLY FITTED KITCHEN
CINEMA INVERTERS & INVERTER BATTERIES WELL BUILT POP CEILING SPOTLIGHTS LED LIGHTS
BUILT-IN SPEAKERS CCTV CAMERAS CONTROL ROOM BATH TUB WALK IN SHOWER WALK IN CLOSET
CAR PARK (5 CARS) CARPORT SWIMMING POOL OPEN ROOFTOP ROOFTOP LOUNGE

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P6020697013

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Sale
Active

260000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki,

Lagos 260000000

IKOTA , Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0Km
TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 220000000 0Km
TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 270000000 0Km
TIkota, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 0Km
TIkota, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 0Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km
Ikota , Lekki, Lagos 4 115000000 0Km
Country Homes Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 0Km
TIkota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 50000000 0Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 39000000 0Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 67000000 100 O0Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 100 O0Km
Tkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 0Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 100 0Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 0Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 0Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 0Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 100 OKm
ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 0Km
Tkate, Lekki, Lagos 6 250000000 0.4Km
Tkate, Lekki, Lagos 4 200000000 0.4Km
TIkate, Lekki, Lagos 4 200000000 0.4Km
IKATE, Lekki, Lagos 4 160000000 0.4Km
iI;I;);EKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 4 75000000 0.4Km
(1),ff Ifgiigolﬁ gtf)a;y ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase 0 210000000 1Xm
TIkate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 1.6Km
Lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 165000000 1.7Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




“‘!! N aiialldAiies
“=od NGO IV <
hase 1,"Lekki, Lago

C
“un

lekki phasel, lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

phase 1, lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1 ,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,

Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

phase 1,lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki phase , Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,

Lagos
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

lekki, phase 1 lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

S IS TN o~ N N S R R N NS N w O O NS =TS

(@]

4

550000000

85000000

165000000
257000000
330000000

335000000

300000000
4500000000
500000000
175000000
100000000
185000000

160000000

165000000
400000000
120000000
115000000
85000000

160000000
200000000
90000000

125000000

160000000

180000000
75000000

170000000
210000000
270000000

270000000

170000000

200000000

200000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100

100

12000

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100

100

100
100

100

1.7Km

1.7Km

1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km

1.7Km

1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km

1.7Km

1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km

1.7Km

1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km

1.7Km

1.7Km

1.7Km

1.7Km



Lagos

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phase 1 Estate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,elegushi,lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate eleguishi, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate elegushi, Lekki, Lagos

ikate Elegunshi, Lekki, Lagos

ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate Eleguishi, Lekki, Lagos

ikate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

off freedom way Ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase
1, Lekki, Lagos

ikate elegunshi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

i O NS |

(@]

O & O O O B B B B o W s U W W

0

0
5
4
4
5
5

5
4
4
5
5

250000000

400000000
120000000
180000000
100000000

18000000

160000000
180000000

195000000

270000000

135000000
115000
85000000
270000000
120000000
135000000
110000000
100000000
700000000
80000000
110000000
90000000
96000000
700000000
80000000
130000000

210000000

240000
350000000
110000000
85000000
180000000
250000000

100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100

100

1.7Km

1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km

1.7Km

1.7Km
1.7Km

1.7Km

1.8Km

1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km

1.9Km

1.9Km
1.9Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km

€P0 dS DECII prepared Dased O O d(IO U €d DYy SOU €S decmmed reifiable , IOWEVE

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




1 NGl & S ] S
O Tt Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 100  2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 115000000 100 2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 175000000 100 2Km

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS Features:, Lekki Phase

1, Lekki, Lagos 5 210000000 2.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




