

IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos



IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 260,000,000.00

CNA PRIME
Nigeria

Mobile: 08182289415
Office:
Fax:
cnaprimeltd@gmail.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₦



On
naijahouses.com
1019 days



Type **Duplex**



Built

BRAND NEW 5 BEDROOM DETACHED DUPLEX WITH A ROOM BQ LOCATION: IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS
PRICE: 260M FEATURE: GATED ESTATE SPACIOUS COMPOUND 2 FLOORS FULLY FITTED KITCHEN
CINEMA INVERTERS & INVERTER BATTERIES WELL BUILT POP CEILING SPOTLIGHTS LED LIGHTS
BUILT-IN SPEAKERS CCTV CAMERAS CONTROL ROOM BATH TUB WALK IN SHOWER WALK IN CLOSET
CAR PARK (5 CARS) CARPORT SWIMMING POOL OPEN ROOFTOP ROOFTOP LOUNGE



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P6020697013
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	260000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	5
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos	5		260000000		0
IKOTA , Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000		0Km
Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		220000000		0Km
Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		0Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		0Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000		0Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
Ikota , Lekki, Lagos	4		115000000		0Km
Country Homes Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		50000000		0Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		39000000		0Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		67000000	100	0Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000	100	0Km
Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		0Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	0Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000	100	0Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	100	0Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	0Km
ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	0Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	6		250000000		0.4Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4		200000000		0.4Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4		200000000		0.4Km
IKATE, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000		0.4Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0.4Km
off freedom way ikate Elegunshi , Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	0		210000000		1Km
Ikate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	140000000		1.6Km
Lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	165000000		1.7Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		650000000		1.7Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		550000000		1.7Km
lekki phase1, lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		850000000		1.7Km
phase 1, lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		165000000	100	1.7Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		257000000		1.7Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		330000000	100	1.7Km
LEKKI PHASE 1 ,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		335000000		1.7Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		300000000		1.7Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	0		4500000000	12000	1.7Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		500000000		1.7Km
phase 1,lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		175000000	100	1.7Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000	100	1.7Km
lekki phase , Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		185000000	100	1.7Km
Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000		1.7Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		165000000		1.7Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		400000000	100	1.7Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	1.7Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		115000000	100	1.7Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		850000000	100	1.7Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000	100	1.7Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	200000000		1.7Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	900000000		1.7Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		125000000	100	1.7Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000		1.7Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	1.7Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		750000000		1.7Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5	6	170000000		1.7Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		210000000	100	1.7Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000	100	1.7Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		1.7Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		170000000		1.7Km
Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		200000000		1.7Km
lekki, phase 1 lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		200000000	100	1.7Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		170000000	100	1.7Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		1.7Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		400000000	100	1.7Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	1.7Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		180000000	100	1.7Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000	100	1.7Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		180000000		1.7Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000	100	1.7Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		180000000	100	1.7Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		195000000		1.7Km
Lekki Phase 1 Estate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		1.8Km
oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		135000000	100	1.8Km
oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		115000	100	1.8Km
oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000	100	1.8Km
oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000	100	1.8Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		1.9Km
ikate,elegushi,lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		135000000	100	1.9Km
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		1.9Km
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	100000000		1.9Km
ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4		700000000		1.9Km
ikate eleguishi, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	80000000		1.9Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000		1.9Km
ikate elegushi, Lekki, Lagos	0		90000000		1.9Km
ikate Elegunshi, Lekki, Lagos	0		96000000		1.9Km
ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	0		700000000		1.9Km
Ikate Eleguishi, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	80000000		1.9Km
ikate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		1.9Km
off freedom way Ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	0		210000000		1.9Km
ikate elegunshi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		240000		1.9Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	350000000		1.9Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	110000000		2Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		2Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	180000000		2Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	250000000		2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	2Km



ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000	100	2Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		115000000	100	2Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		175000000	100	2Km
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS Features:, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000		2.1Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

